For The Year Ended 31 December
HE+T-_A=1T—BILFE

Total operating revenue (Note1)
REWHBE )

Profit/[loss) from ordinary activities before taxation
REBEEBORBARR/(EHE)

Profit/(loss) attributable to shareholders

IR R AL B R/ (B1E)

Basic earnings/(loss) per share
BEREXRER/(EE)

Proposed dividend per share
BRKRE

Shareholders’ equity
RERE

Note :

1 Total operating revenue included the Group's turnover, share of associate's turnover and other revenue.
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Unit
By

HK$ million
BEBEET

HK$ million
BEEEET

HK$ million
BEEETT

HK cents
L

HK cents
B

HK$ million
BEEEET

2004
—gEms

243.4

31.4

20.1

2.02

1.4

826.8

(32.1)

(37.0)

(3.71)

Nil

806.6



