## Financial Highlights 財務摘要

Unit 單位	2004 二零零四年	2003 二零零三年
HK\$ million 港幣百萬元	243.4	196.5
HK\$ million 港幣百萬元	31.4	(32.1)
HK\$ million 港幣百萬元	20.1	(37.0)
HK cents 港仙	2.02	(3.71)
HK cents 港仙	1.4	Nil
HK\$ million 港幣百萬元	826.8	806.6
	單位  HK\$ million 港幣百萬元  HK\$ million 港幣百萬元  HK\$ million 港幣百萬元  HK cents 港仙  HK cents 港仙  HK cents	單位       二零零四年         HK\$ million       港幣百萬元       243.4         HK\$ million       港幣百萬元       31.4         HK\$ million       港幣百萬元       20.1         HK cents       港仙       2.02         HK cents       港仙       1.4         HK\$ million       1.4

## Note

 $<sup>1\, \</sup>mathsf{Total} \ \mathsf{operating} \ \mathsf{revenue} \ \mathsf{included} \ \mathsf{the} \ \mathsf{Group's} \ \mathsf{turnover} \text{, share of associate's turnover} \ \mathsf{and} \ \mathsf{other} \ \mathsf{revenue}.$ 

<sup>1</sup>經營收益總額包括集團營業額、應佔聯營公司營業額及其他收益。